
Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
ENTRY LIST Class : ORC A

 
Ord Sail nr. Bow Class Yacht Sponsor Skipper Type Loa GPH T.nr.Low Ins. T.nr.Medium Ins. T.nr.High Ins. TxT Off.

1 ROU69 36 ORC A Setsail Crew 10 OERU Valentin Farr 40 12.41 534.3 0.8650 1.1453 1.3153 1.1516

2 ITA14840 30 ORC A Flying Cloud Crew 9 Catalin Luchian Millenium 40 QB 12.00 558.6 0.8173 1.0948 1.2515 1.1023

3 ROU142 21 ORC A My Way Crew 11 ONOSE Ciprian Rodman 42 12.40 576.8 0.7806 1.0647 1.2333 1.0677

4 ITA6326 04 ORC A Melx II Crew 10 NEAGU Michael Sinergia 40 mod. 12.09 581.9 0.7793 1.0616 1.2249 1.0584

5 ROU410 12 ORC A Simina Crew 10 FULICEA Iulia Elan 410 12.25 590.0 0.7627 1.0453 1.2215 1.0463

6 ROU82 09 ORC A Incognito Crew 8 Bogdan Ion First 40.7 11.92 601.2 0.7507 1.0247 1.1936 1.0258

7 ROU407 16 ORC A Mojo Crew 9 GHITURAN George First 40.7 11.92 603.6 0.7483 1.0220 1.1943 1.0222

8 ROU408 03 ORC A Nemo Crew 10 Mihai Andrei IONESCU First 40.7 11.92 606.3 0.7410 1.0171 1.1914 1.0188

9 ROU560 08 ORC A Cloud Crew 9 TINDECHE Bogdan X-35 OD 10.60 607.0 0.7581 1.0181 1.1631 1.0132

10 ROU409 26 ORC A Irony Crew 10 CORDUNEANU Catalin First 40l.7 11.92 607.1 0.7366 1.0164 1.1953 1.0188

11 BUL1991 15 ORC A LZ Yachting 1991 Crew 9 Lachezar Bratoev X-35 10.60 609.3 0.7529 1.0171 1.1667 1.0104

12 ROU998 28 ORC A Hope Crew 6 Teddy C. DUMITRESCU Italia 9.98 10.30 621.5 0.7311 0.9819 1.1204 0.9911

13 ROU110 37 ORC A Harmony Crew 5 Gabriel Borcea Harmony 42 12.42 633.8 0.6751 0.9445 1.1468 0.9671

14 ROU16070 13 ORC A Dream Crew 8 Mihai Marcu First 34.7 9.98 642.5 0.7092 0.9567 1.1016 0.9602

15 ROU25 23 ORC A Life Crew 9 Sorin Iorga First 34.7 9.98 649.6 0.6968 0.9446 1.0936 0.9510

16 ROU411 33 ORC A Simina 2 Crew GHELNER Cristian Elan 340 9.98 651.3 0.6971 0.9516 1.1095 0.9498

17 ROU15918 17 ORC A Fly Crew 9 STAN Ionut First 34.7 PTE 9.98 652.6 0.6941 0.9433 1.0912 0.9452

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 22/07/2017       20:08:13  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC A Discards : 1



 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Type 1 2 3 4 Points

1 ROU82 Incognito Bogdan Ion First 40.7 1.2 1 1 3 3.2

2 ROU69 Setsail OERU Valentin Farr 40 3.6 2 4 1 6.6

3 ROU142 My Way ONOSE Ciprian Rodman 42 8.4 4 2 5 14.4

4 ROU409 Irony CORDUNEANU Catalin First 40l.7 6 12 5 6 17

5 ROU410 Simina FULICEA Iulia Elan 410 13.2 3 3 2 18.2

6 ROU998 Hope Teddy C. DUMITRESCU Italia 9.98 7.2 7 8 4 18.2

7 BUL1991 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev X-35 4.8 8 6 8 18.8

8 ITA14840 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian Millenium 40 QB 2.4 5 18
DNF

18
DNC 25.4

9 ROU15918 Fly STAN Ionut First 34.7 PTE 12 13.5 7 7 26

10 ITA6326 Melx II NEAGU Michael Sinergia 40 mod. 10.8 6 13 12 28.8

11 ROU408 Nemo Mihai Andrei IONESCU First 40.7 9.6 9 12 11 29.6

12 ROU411 Simina 2 GHELNER Cristian Elan 340 14.4 11 10 9 33.4

13 ROU25 Life Sorin Iorga First 34.7 16.8 10 9 10 35.8

14 ROU560 Cloud TINDECHE Bogdan X-35 OD 15.6 16 15 13 43.6

15 ROU407 Mojo GHITURAN George First 40.7 19.2 13.5 11 18
RET 43.7

16 ROU16070 Dream Mihai Marcu First 34.7 18 15 14 18
RET 47

17 ROU110 Harmony Gabriel Borcea Harmony 42 20.4 17 16 14 50.4

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       16:19:41  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 04 Class : ORC A

 
Date : 23.07.2017 Start Time : 14:30:00 Distance : 5.4 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number HIGH

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.High Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU69 Setsail OERU Valentin 1.3153 15:17:28 00:47:28 00:00:00  1

2 ROU410 Simina FULICEA Iulia 1.2215 15:22:23 00:52:23 00:01:33  2



3 ROU82 Incognito Bogdan Ion 1.1936 15:23:42 00:53:42 00:01:40  3

4 ROU998 Hope Teddy C. DUMITRESCU 1.1204 15:28:32 00:58:32 00:03:09  4

5 ROU142 My Way ONOSE Ciprian 1.2333 15:23:23 00:53:23 00:03:24  5

6 ROU409 Irony CORDUNEANU Catalin 1.1953 15:25:48 00:55:48 00:04:16  6

7 ROU15918 Fly STAN Ionut 1.0912 15:32:28 01:02:28 00:05:44  7

8 BUL1991 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev 1.1667 15:28:59 00:58:59 00:06:23  8

9 ROU411 Simina 2 GHELNER Cristian 1.1095 15:32:19 01:02:19 00:06:42  9

10 ROU25 Life Sorin Iorga 1.0936 15:33:37 01:03:37 00:07:08  10

11 ROU408 Nemo Mihai Andrei IONESCU 1.1914 15:29:29 00:59:29 00:08:26  11

12 ITA6326 Melx II NEAGU Michael 1.2249 15:28:28 00:58:28 00:09:11  12

13 ROU560 Cloud TINDECHE Bogdan 1.1631 15:31:52 01:01:52 00:09:31  13

14 ROU110 Harmony Gabriel Borcea 1.1468 15:37:12 01:07:12 00:14:38  14

15 ITA14840 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian 1.2515    DNC 18

15 ROU16070 Dream Mihai Marcu 1.1016 15:06:17   RET 18

15 ROU407 Mojo GHITURAN George 1.1943 14:33:48   RET 18

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       15:55:11  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 03 Class : ORC A

 
Date : 23.07.2017 Start Time : 12:58:00 Distance : 5.4 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number HIGH

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.High Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU82 Incognito Bogdan Ion 1.1936 13:51:40 00:53:40 00:00:00  1

2 ROU142 My Way ONOSE Ciprian 1.2333 13:51:06 00:53:06 00:01:26  2

3 ROU410 Simina FULICEA Iulia 1.2215 13:52:21 00:54:21 00:02:20  3

4 ROU69 Setsail OERU Valentin 1.3153 13:48:36 00:50:36 00:02:30  4

5 ROU409 Irony CORDUNEANU Catalin 1.1953 13:53:49 00:55:49 00:02:40  5

6 BUL1991 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev 1.1667 13:55:41 00:57:41 00:03:15  6

7 ROU15918 Fly STAN Ionut 1.0912 13:59:43 01:01:43 00:03:18  7

8 ROU998 Hope Teddy C. DUMITRESCU 1.1204 13:58:41 01:00:41 00:03:56  8



9 ROU25 Life Sorin Iorga 1.0936 14:00:37 01:02:37 00:04:26  9

10 ROU411 Simina 2 GHELNER Cristian 1.1095 14:00:36 01:02:36 00:05:24  10

11 ROU407 Mojo GHITURAN George 1.1943 13:59:13 01:01:13 00:09:04  11

12 ROU408 Nemo Mihai Andrei IONESCU 1.1914 13:59:33 01:01:33 00:09:17  12

13 ITA6326 Melx II NEAGU Michael 1.2249 14:00:35 01:02:35 00:12:36  13

14 ROU16070 Dream Mihai Marcu 1.1016 14:08:39 01:10:39 00:13:47  14

15 ROU560 Cloud TINDECHE Bogdan 1.1631 14:05:09 01:07:09 00:14:03  15

16 ROU110 Harmony Gabriel Borcea 1.1468 14:15:15 01:17:15 00:24:32  16

17 ITA14840 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian 1.2515    DNF 18

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       15:01:22  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC A

 
Date : 23.07.2017 Start Time : 11:14:00 Distance : 3.8 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU82 Incognito Bogdan Ion 0.7507 11:57:01 00:43:01 00:00:00  1

2 ROU69 Setsail OERU Valentin 0.8650 11:52:22 00:38:22 00:00:53  2

3 ROU410 Simina FULICEA Iulia 0.7627 11:57:38 00:43:38 00:00:59  3

4 ROU142 My Way ONOSE Ciprian 0.7806 11:57:23 00:43:23 00:01:34  4

5 ITA14840 Flying Cloud Catalin Luchian 0.8173 11:55:34 00:41:34 00:01:40  5

6 ITA6326 Melx II NEAGU Michael 0.7793 11:58:08 00:44:08 00:02:06  6

7 ROU998 Hope Teddy C. DUMITRESCU 0.7311 12:02:48 00:48:48 00:03:23  7

8 BUL1991 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev 0.7529 12:01:28 00:47:28 00:03:26  8

9 ROU408 Nemo Mihai Andrei IONESCU 0.7410 12:02:55 00:48:55 00:03:57  9

10 ROU25 Life Sorin Iorga 0.6968 12:06:47 00:52:47 00:04:29  10

11 ROU411 Simina 2 GHELNER Cristian 0.6971 12:07:11 00:53:11 00:04:46  11

12 ROU409 Irony CORDUNEANU Catalin 0.7366 12:04:39 00:50:39 00:05:01  12

13 ROU15918 Fly STAN Ionut 0.6941 12:08:43 00:54:43 00:05:41  13.5

13 ROU407 Mojo GHITURAN George 0.7483 12:04:45 00:50:45 00:05:41  13.5



15 ROU16070 Dream Mihai Marcu 0.7092 12:10:16 00:56:16 00:07:36  15

16 ROU560 Cloud TINDECHE Bogdan 0.7581 12:08:47 00:54:47 00:09:14  16

17 ROU110 Harmony Gabriel Borcea 0.6751 12:23:51 01:09:51 00:14:51  17

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       13:50:42  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC A

 
Date : 22.07.2017 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 21.7 Coefficient : 1.2 Offshore TMF

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU82 Incognito Bogdan Ion 15:07:20 04:07:20 00:00:00  1.2

2 ITA14840 Fyling Cloud Catalin Luchian 15:00:13 04:00:13 00:11:04  2.4

3 ROU69 Setsail OERU Valentin 14:50:08 03:50:08 00:11:18  3.6

4 BUL1991 LZ Yachting 1991 Lachezar Bratoev 15:23:54 04:23:54 00:12:56  4.8

5 ROU409 Irony CORDUNEANU Catalin 15:21:53 04:21:53 00:13:05  6

6 ROU998 Hope Teddy C. DUMITRESCU 15:29:53 04:29:53 00:13:46  7.2

7 ROU142 My Way ONOSE Ciprian 15:12:45 04:12:45 00:16:09  8.4

8 ROU408 Nemo Mihai Andrei IONESCU 15:26:14 04:26:14 00:17:31  9.6

9 ITA6326 Melx II NEAGU Michael 15:17:09 04:17:09 00:18:27  10.8

10 ROU15918 Fly STAN Ionut 15:51:22 04:51:22 00:21:41  12

11 ROU410 Simina FULICEA Iulia 15:25:41 04:25:41 00:24:16  13.2

12 ROU411 Simina 2 GHELNER Cristian 15:58:17 04:58:17 00:29:36  14.4

13 ROU560 Cloud TINDECHE Bogdan 15:39:44 04:39:44 00:29:43  15.6

14 ROU25 Life Sorin Iorga 15:58:58 04:58:58 00:30:36  16.8

15 ROU16070 Dream Mihai Marcu 16:02:46 05:02:46 00:37:00  18

16 ROU407 Mojo GHITURAN George 15:45:57 04:45:57 00:38:35  19.2

17 ROU110 Harmony Gabriel Borcea 16:51:44 05:51:44 01:26:27  20.4

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 22/07/2017       18:50:33  

 



Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
ENTRY LIST Class : ORC B

 
Ord Sail nr. Bow Class Yacht Sponsor Skipper Type Loa GPH T.nr.Low Ins. T.nr.Medium Ins. T.nr.High Ins. TxT Off.

1 ROU333 31 ORC B Khaleesi Crew 5 TANISLAV Raul Blu Sail 24 7.47 650.9 0.7163 0.9295 1.0745 0.9450

2 ROU272 07 ORC B Jackpot Crew 4 VOINESCU Bogdan J-80 OD 8.03 666.4 0.6932 0.9177 1.0481 0.9240

3 ROU100 22 ORC B Santa Clara Crew 8 Dragos-Olt CONSTANTINESCU Oceanis 38 11.50 675.4 0.6263 0.8987 1.1039 0.9210

4 ROU79 40 ORC B Santa Maria Crew 10 Andreea MATACHE Oceanis 40 11.82 684.0 0.6233 0.8919 1.1077 0.9047

5 ROU1337 05 ORC B Adria Crew 4 POPESCU Ion Grand Soleil 37 11.33 688.5 0.6306 0.8925 1.0756 0.8996

6 ROU112 11 ORC B Mac One Crew 4 GRIGORAS Paul First Class 8 7.86 693.5 0.6577 0.8946 1.0247 0.8913

7 ROU582 14 ORC B Esperanta Crew 8 MANDRUTA Lucian Oceanis 393 C 11.62 694.8 0.6137 0.8693 1.0666 0.8928

8 ROU873 10 ORC B Constantza Crew 10 Homeag Catalin Mihai Oceanis 473 14.11 702.0 0.5874 0.8630 1.0871 0.8851

9 ROU246 01 ORC B Thea Crew 7 Iliescu Ionut Oceanis 38 11.10 710.2 0.5922 0.8695 1.1004 0.8784

10 ROU414 35 ORC B Bonvi Crew 5 Balcan Costel Show 34 10.24 715.3 0.6295 0.8486 0.9916 0.8620

11 ROU102 38 ORC B Santa Monica Crew 12 Oleg Margina Oceanis 38 11.50 724.2 0.5716 0.8531 1.0936 0.8644

12 ROU522 27 ORC B Indira Crew 4 Florica Iulian Oceanis 31 9.54 745.6 0.5745 0.8268 1.0036 0.8340

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 22/07/2017       20:06:21  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC B Discards : 1

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Type 1 2 3 4 Points



1 ROU272 Jackpot VOINESCU Bogdan J-80 OD 2.4 1 1 13
DNF

4.4

2 ROU873 Constantza Homeag Catalin Mihai Oceanis 473 3.6 5 3 1 7.6

3 ROU1337 Adria POPESCU Ion Grand Soleil 37 4.8 2 4 6 10.8

4 ROU414 Bonvi Balcan Costel Show 34 1.2 8 2 13
DNF 11.2

5 ROU102 Santa Monica Oleg Margina Oceanis 38 7.2 4 7 3 14.2

6 ROU246 Thea Iliescu Ionut Oceanis 38 10.8 3 5 2 15.8

7 ROU79 Santa Maria Andreea MATACHE Oceanis 40 6 6 6 4 16

8 ROU100 Santa Clara Dragos-Olt CONSTANTINESCU Oceanis 38 12 7 10 7 26

9 ROU582 Esperanta MANDRUTA Lucian Oceanis 393 C 13.2 10 8 5 26.2

10 ROU112 Mac One GRIGORAS Paul First Class 8 8.4 9 9 13
DNC 26.4

11 ROU333 Khaleesi TANISLAV Raul Blu Sail 24 9.6 11 11 8 28.6

12 ROU522 Indira Florica Iulian Oceanis 31 14.4 13
DNC

13
DNC

13
DNC 40.4

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       16:20:22  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 04 Class : ORC B

 
Date : 23.07.2017 Start Time : 14:23:00 Distance : 4.2 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number HIGH

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.High Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU873 Constantza Homeag Catalin Mihai 1.0871 15:10:26 00:47:26 00:00:00  1

2 ROU246 Thea Iliescu Ionut 1.1004 15:13:30 00:50:30 00:04:00  2

3 ROU102 Santa Monica Oleg Margina 1.0936 15:14:20 00:51:20 00:04:34  3

4 ROU79 Santa Maria Andreea MATACHE 1.1077 15:15:17 00:52:17 00:06:21  4

5 ROU582 Esperanta MANDRUTA Lucian 1.0666 15:18:05 00:55:05 00:07:11  5

6 ROU1337 Adria POPESCU Ion 1.0756 15:17:38 00:54:38 00:07:12  6

7 ROU100 Santa Clara Dragos-Olt CONSTANTINESCU 1.1039 15:18:14 00:55:14 00:09:24  7

8 ROU333 Khaleesi TANISLAV Raul 1.0745 15:26:56 01:03:56 00:17:08  8

9 ROU112 Mac One GRIGORAS Paul 1.0247    DNC 13



9 ROU272 Jackpot VOINESCU Bogdan 1.0481    DNF 13

9 ROU414 Bonvi Balcan Costel 0.9916    DNF 13

9 ROU522 Indira Florica Iulian 1.0036    DNC 13

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       15:55:55  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 03 Class : ORC B

 
Date : 23.07.2017 Start Time : 12:46:00 Distance : 4.2 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number HIGH

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.High Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU272 Jackpot VOINESCU Bogdan 1.0481 13:36:40 00:50:40 00:00:00  1

2 ROU414 Bonvi Balcan Costel 0.9916 13:41:24 00:55:24 00:01:50  2

3 ROU873 Constantza Homeag Catalin Mihai 1.0871 13:37:31 00:51:31 00:02:54  3

4 ROU1337 Adria POPESCU Ion 1.0756 13:38:25 00:52:25 00:03:17  4

5 ROU246 Thea Iliescu Ionut 1.1004 13:38:42 00:52:42 00:04:53  5

6 ROU79 Santa Maria Andreea MATACHE 1.1077 13:38:50 00:52:50 00:05:25  6

7 ROU102 Santa Monica Oleg Margina 1.0936 13:41:09 00:55:09 00:07:13  7

8 ROU582 Esperanta MANDRUTA Lucian 1.0666 13:43:05 00:57:05 00:07:47  8

9 ROU112 Mac One GRIGORAS Paul 1.0247 13:46:14 01:00:14 00:08:37  9

10 ROU100 Santa Clara Dragos-Olt CONSTANTINESCU 1.1039 13:47:19 01:01:19 00:14:35  10

11 ROU333 Khaleesi TANISLAV Raul 1.0745 13:50:34 01:04:34 00:16:17  11

12 ROU522 Indira Florica Iulian 1.0036    DNC 13

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       15:02:03  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 



21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC B

 
Date : 23.07.2017 Start Time : 11:04:00 Distance : 3.4 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU272 Jackpot VOINESCU Bogdan 0.6932 11:55:46 00:51:46 00:00:00  1

2 ROU1337 Adria POPESCU Ion 0.6306 12:02:54 00:58:54 00:01:16  2

3 ROU246 Thea Iliescu Ionut 0.5922 12:07:21 01:03:21 00:01:38  3

4 ROU102 Santa Monica Oleg Margina 0.5716 12:10:36 01:06:36 00:02:11  4

5 ROU873 Constantza Homeag Catalin Mihai 0.5874 12:10:29 01:06:29 00:03:10  5

6 ROU79 Santa Maria Andreea MATACHE 0.6233 12:09:22 01:05:22 00:04:52  6

7 ROU100 Santa Clara Dragos-Olt CONSTANTINESCU 0.6263 12:13:18 01:09:18 00:07:31  7

8 ROU414 Bonvi Balcan Costel 0.6295 12:12:58 01:08:58 00:07:32  8

9 ROU112 Mac One GRIGORAS Paul 0.6577 12:10:12 01:06:12 00:07:39  9

10 ROU582 Esperanta MANDRUTA Lucian 0.6137 12:14:57 01:10:57 00:07:40  10

11 ROU333 Khaleesi TANISLAV Raul 0.7163 12:10:37 01:06:37 00:11:50  11

12 ROU522 Indira Florica Iulian 0.5745    DNC 13

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       13:51:40  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC B

 
Date : 22.07.2017 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 21.7 Coefficient : 1.2 Offshore TMF

 



Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU414 Bonvi Balcan Costel 16:29:29 05:29:29 00:00:00  1.2

2 ROU272 Jackpot VOINESCU Bogdan 16:10:58 05:10:58 00:03:19  2.4

3 ROU873 Constantza Homeag Catalin Mihai 16:29:30 05:29:30 00:07:37  3.6

4 ROU1337 Adria POPESCU Ion 16:30:03 05:30:03 00:12:54  4.8

5 ROU79 Santa Maria Andreea MATACHE 16:42:34 05:42:34 00:25:54  6

6 ROU102 Santa Monica Oleg Margina 17:15:08 06:15:08 00:40:15  7.2

7 ROU112 Mac One GRIGORAS Paul 17:04:19 06:04:19 00:40:42  8.4

8 ROU333 Khaleesi TANISLAV Raul 16:44:42 05:44:42 00:41:43  9.6

9 ROU246 Thea Iliescu Ionut 17:21:53 06:21:53 00:51:26  10.8

10 ROU100 Santa Clara Dragos-Olt CONSTANTINESCU 17:17:57 06:17:57 01:04:05  12

11 ROU582 Esperanta MANDRUTA Lucian 17:48:14 06:48:14 01:20:27  13.2

12 ROU522 Indira Florica Iulian 18:43:23 07:43:23 01:42:27  14.4

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 22/07/2017       18:51:21  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
ENTRY LIST Class : ORC C

 
Ord Sail nr. Bow Class Yacht Sponsor Skipper Type Loa GPH T.nr.Low Ins. T.nr.Medium Ins. T.nr.High Ins. TxT Off.

1 ROU19  ORC C Elysea Crew 5 Florin Filip Hanse 320 9.63 769.5 0.5636 0.8066 0.9906 0.8090

2 ROU77 06 ORC C Getika Crew 5 DUMITRACHE CRISTINA-ELENA First 24 QR 7.35 772.8 0.5876 0.7905 0.9213 0.7962

3 ROU808 02 ORC C Alfa Scorpii Crew 3 COCOS Paul Smokey 25 7.57 775.5 0.5768 0.8006 0.9427 0.7995

4 ROU21 19 ORC C Allegro Crew 5 Mihai PATRASCU Sonate Ovni 28 mo 9.54 779.5 0.5719 0.7650 0.9243 0.7899

5 ROU7 24 ORC C Follow Me crew 5 Marin Traian Gib Sea 28 8.60 792.1 0.5535 0.7747 0.9417 0.7836

6 ROU532 20 ORC C Tortuga Crew 4 Dragomir Lucian First 210 Spirit 6.40 793.7 0.5650 0.7863 0.9359 0.7818

7 ROU467 18 ORC C Hope 02 Crew 3 IONESCU John First 20 6.40 812.2 0.5445 0.7567 0.9072 0.7610

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 22/07/2017       20:02:30  

 



Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC C Discards : 1

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Type 1 2 3 4 Points

1 ROU532 Tortuga Dragomir Lucian First 210 Spirit 1.2 1 2 2 4.2

2 ROU467 Hope 02 IONESCU John First 20 2.4 2 1 1 4.4

3 ROU77 Getika DUMITRACHE CRISTINA-ELENA First 24 QR 3.6 3 5 8
RET 11.6

4 ROU21 Allegro Mihai PATRASCU Sonate Ovni 28 mo 4.8 4 6 3 11.8

5 ROU19 Elysea Florin Filip Hanse 320 7.2 5 3 4 14.2

6 ROU7 Follow Me Marin Traian Gib Sea 28 6 6 4 5 15

7 ROU808 Alfa Scorpii COCOS Paul Smokey 25 9.6
DNC

8
DNC

8
DNC

8
DNC 25.6

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       16:22:53  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 04 Class : ORC C

 
Date : 23.07.2017 Start Time : 14:15:00 Distance : 3 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number HIGH

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.High Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU467 Hope 02 IONESCU John 0.9072 15:12:36 00:57:36 00:00:00  1

2 ROU532 Tortuga Dragomir Lucian 0.9359 15:16:19 01:01:19 00:05:08  2

3 ROU21 Allegro Mihai PATRASCU 0.9243 15:20:17 01:05:17 00:08:05  3

4 ROU19 Elysea Florin Filip 0.9906 15:20:08 01:05:08 00:12:16  4

5 ROU7 Follow Me Marin Traian 0.9417 15:23:48 01:08:48 00:12:32  5



6 ROU77 Getika DUMITRACHE CRISTINA-ELENA 0.9213 14:22:50   RET 8

6 ROU808 Alfa Scorpii COCOS Paul 0.9427    DNC 8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       15:56:22  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 03 Class : ORC C

 
Date : 23.07.2017 Start Time : 12:37:00 Distance : 3 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number HIGH

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.High Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU467 Hope 02 IONESCU John 0.9072 13:38:37 01:01:37 00:00:00  1

2 ROU532 Tortuga Dragomir Lucian 0.9359 13:43:12 01:06:12 00:06:03  2

3 ROU19 Elysea Florin Filip 0.9906 13:41:15 01:04:15 00:07:45  3

4 ROU7 Follow Me Marin Traian 0.9417 13:46:18 01:09:18 00:09:22  4

5 ROU77 Getika DUMITRACHE CRISTINA-ELENA 0.9213 13:49:25 01:12:25 00:10:49  5

6 ROU21 Allegro Mihai PATRASCU 0.9243 13:49:33 01:12:33 00:11:09  6

7 ROU808 Alfa Scorpii COCOS Paul 0.9427    DNC 8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       15:02:33  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC C

 



Date : 23.07.2017 Start Time : 10:53:00 Distance : 3 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU532 Tortuga Dragomir Lucian 0.5650 12:09:50 01:16:50 00:00:00  1

2 ROU467 Hope 02 IONESCU John 0.5445 12:13:49 01:20:49 00:00:35  2

3 ROU77 Getika DUMITRACHE CRISTINA-ELENA 0.5876 12:11:35 01:18:35 00:02:46  3

4 ROU21 Allegro Mihai PATRASCU 0.5719 12:13:51 01:20:51 00:02:49  4

5 ROU19 Elysea Florin Filip 0.5636 12:17:22 01:24:22 00:04:08  5

6 ROU7 Follow Me Marin Traian 0.5535 12:21:11 01:28:11 00:05:24  6

7 ROU808 Alfa Scorpii COCOS Paul 0.5768    DNC 8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 23/07/2017       13:52:12  

 

Regatta ALPHA BANK 

Marina LifeHarbour - Limanu 

21.07.2017 - 23.07.2017

 
RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC C

 
Date : 22.07.2017 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 10 Coefficient : 1.2 Offshore TMF

 
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU532 Tortuga Dragomir Lucian 14:43:06 03:43:06 00:00:00  1.2

2 ROU467 Hope 02 IONESCU John 14:49:53 03:49:53 00:00:31  2.4

3 ROU77 Getika DUMITRACHE CRISTINA-ELENA 14:48:59 03:48:59 00:07:54  3.6

4 ROU21 Allegro Mihai PATRASCU 15:10:32 04:10:32 00:23:29  4.8

5 ROU7 Follow Me Marin Traian 15:39:23 04:39:23 00:44:30  6

6 ROU19 Elysea Florin Filip 17:45:30 06:45:30 02:33:38  7.2

7 ROU808 Alfa Scorpii COCOS Paul    DNC 9.6

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 13.0 FB6A-ZH24 Date : 22/07/2017       18:51:41  

 


